Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

State District

Candidate Name

BOEHNER, JOHN A. OH
RYAN, PAUL D WI
PALLONE, FRANK JR NJ
CLAWSON, CURTIS J FL
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR. PA
SINK, ALEX FL
HENSARLING, JEB HON. X
KHANNA, ROHIT CA
MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA
DEMOS, GEORGE NY
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR. OR
ROSKAM, PETER IL

SESSIONS, PETE MR. TX
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON MD
LOVE, MIA uT
SIMPSON, MICHAEL ID

ARKOOSH, VALERIE ANN PA
MACARTHUR, THOMAS NJ
TROTT, DAVID A Mi

CROWLEY, JOSEPH NY
WILLIAMSON, MARIANNE CA
COLBERT BUSCH, ELIZABETH SC
BEYER, DONALD STERNOFF JR VA
PELOSI, NANCY CA
ISRAEL, STEVE J. NY
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE FL
TIBERI, PATRICK J. OH
CLARK, KATHERINE MA
MITCHELL, PAUL Il Ml

ZINKE, RYAN K MT
CLYBURN, JAMES E. SC
DEMARCO, PAUL AL
SANCHEZ, THOMAS CARL TX
DAYLIN, LEACH B PA
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK FL
JOLLY, DAVID W. FL
ISSA, DARRELL E CA
HONDA, MIKE CA
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY HONORABLE TX
BROOKE, WILLIAM W AL
RANGEL, CHARLES B NY
REED, THOMAS W Il NY
BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS AL
OSE, DOUG CA
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE MN
ROYCE, ED MR. CA
STREUSAND, BENJAMIN EARL TX
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY WA
LIMEHOUSE, HARRY (CHIP) llI SC
ROSENDALE, MATT MT
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Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
None
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Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
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Democratic Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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This table was published on 9/15/14.

Challenger/Open Disbursements
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$14,164,990
$4,476,142
$4,470,523
$3,699,679
$3,287,829
$3,195,638
$3,084,465
$2,957,005
$2,767,784
$2,737,281
$2,585,958
$2,543,254
$2,402,693
$2,368,387
$2,116,714
$2,099,135
$2,042,792
$2,039,984
$1,947,488
$1,946,781
$1,934,466
$1,898,631
$1,877,324
$1,748,185
$1,715,406
$1,690,566
$1,597,626
$1,539,510
$1,521,772
$1,506,982
$1,497,642
$1,486,483
$1,480,355
$1,476,728
$1,470,969
$1,468,429
$1,456,433
$1,443,299
$1,442,344
$1,393,950
$1,391,150
$1,386,562
$1,386,147
$1,385,389
$1,378,494
$1,369,395
$1,360,671
$1,357,981
$1,352,829
$1,352,525



